
Saharsa - Jhusi Kumbh Mela Special (UnReserved)/05595x - Exp - ECR 
SHC/Saharsa Junction to JI/Jhusi 

16h 0m - 687 km - 10 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SHC Saharsa Junction 13:00 0 1 0 51 43 ECR
2 SBV Simri Bakhtiyarpur 13:20 13:22 2m 0 1 17 36 39 ECR
3 KGG Khagaria Junction 14:20 14:22 2m 1 1 51 63 39 ECR
4 HPO Hasanpur Road 15:00 15:02 2m 1 1 91 40 42 ECR
5 SPJ Samastipur Junction 16:10 16:15 5m 0 1 137 63 47 ECR
6 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 17:05 17:10 5m 0 1 189 46 57 ECR
7 HJP Hajipur Junction 18:20 18:25 5m 3 1 242 32 55 ECR
8 SEE Sonpur Junction 18:35 18:37 2m 0 1 248 41 56 ECR
9 CPR Chhapra Junction 19:55 20:05 10m 0 1 302 43 58 NER
10 SV Siwan Junction 21:30 21:35 5m 0 1 363 39 69 NER
11 BSB Varanasi Junction 03:00 03:10 10m 0 2 573 62 77 NR
12 JI Jhusi 05:00 0 2 687 - NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 28 2024 (19:02)

Apr 28 2024 (19:02)

1

1


